FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

A REID LTD

AR EVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ARGALISTA LONDON LTD

ARJANTRADERS LTD

ARMORED (UK) LIMITED

ARNHEM SEARCH LTD

AROUND TOWN LIMITED

ARTEMISIA PARTNERS LTD

ART EXHIBIT LTD

ARTISAN HOMEWARE LIMITED

ARVISIONIS LIMITED

ARYAN HEATING & ELECTRICS LIMITED

ARYT LTD

AS&S IMMOBAU & DIENSTLEISTUNGEN
LIMITED

ASA TRADERS LIMITED

ASGAARD GSG LTD.

A SHAN (EASTON) LIMITED

ASHANTIGRAHAM MEDICAL COMPANY
LIMITED

ASHANTI TRADING LIMITED

ASHIANA RESTAURANT STAFFORD LIMITED

ASHIANA (STAFFORD) LIMITED

ASHYANA SILK LIMITED

ASIA UNION HOLDING LTD.

ASKEW HARDWARE UK LTD

A SMALL WORLD VENTURES LIMITED

A SOLEDAD LTD

AS SOFTWARE SYS LIMITED

A STAR SCAFFOLDING LTD

ASTERO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

AST FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT LTD

ASYLUM BIKES LTD

A TAMARIND TREE LIMITED

THE A TEAM PASSIVE FIRE PROTECTION
LTD

ATHENA AG

ATHOL FAST FOOD LTD

ATIAMIYU LIMITED

ATJ SOUTH WALES LIMITED

ATKINSON'S SIGNAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ATRIX TOKEN LIMITED

ATTENDANCE 100 LIMITED

ATTENDANCE 100 ACADEMIES LIMITED

ATTILA AUTO LIMITED

ATUM CLOTHING LTD

A2Z NORTH WEST LTD

AUBR LTD

AUCOM LIMITED

AUDIO ART TECHNOLOGY LTD

AUGHTON LANE LTD

AUGUSTUS LIMITED

AURA UNIQUE DESIGN LTD

AUREL URITESCU LTD

AUTOCARE PVT LTD

09720510
10359009
10938487
10936318
05535355
10942865
09187839
10935400
10942123
10348077
10942450
10349370
10939509
09192174

09585619
05927930
09194836
07000109

07002103
10939501
07359517
10347306
09201709
10934948
08667440
10513979
10936748
08197136
10935867
09737907
10941311
10935643
10937000

09753220
08666182
10942404
10940547
10941262

10938208
10934735
10935181
10937286
10938592
10943114
07839385
09841675
10772697
10934494
04522015
10938431
10348009
09197603

AUTO GIANT SPARES LTD

AUTOMOTIVE CAR CARE LIMITED

AVAGO KARTING LIMITED

AVALON INVESTMENTS LTD

AVANADE CORPORATION LTD.

AVESB BUSINESS PROCESSES LIMITED

AVIGHNA GROUP LIMITED

AV MARKETING LIMITED

AV REMARKTINGS SERVICES LTD

AWAAO LTD

AWANJI LIMITED

AWW SERVICE & TRADE LIMITED

A.X.E. EUROALLIANCE PLC

AX OLAZO LTD

AYBURY LTD

AYLESBURY CARE LTD

AZAFAITH CARE SERVICES LIMITED

AZ HOMES LIMITED

AZ MOTOR SALES LIMITED

AZUGA UK PRIVATE LIMITED

AZXQK CONTRACT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BABY PRAM SHOP LIMITED

BACCHUS GREEK RESTAURANT LTD

BACKCHAT RECORDINGS LIMITED

BACKSWING PUBLISHING LIMITED

BACK 2 BACK KENNELS LIMITED

BACKUP SECURITY SERVICES LTD

BADGYALS LTD

BAGDONAS LIMITED

BAG OF DIQS LTD

BAILEY HUITONG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,
LTD.

BAILIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD

BAKER STREET ACCOUNTING AND
BOOKKEEPING LTD

BALINGTON LTD

BALSH ELECTRICALS LIMITED

BAMERAB LTD

BAMERDL LTD

BANDENIA OIL AND GAS LTD

B&F BOLTON LIMITED

B & H STEEL CONSTRUCTION LTD

B & Z SHAH LIMITED

BANFA LIMITED

BARBARIAN SECURITY LTD

BARCELOS RESTAURANTS LIMITED

BAREV SOLUTIONS LIMITED

B.A.R FABRICATIONS LIMITED

B ARIAS LTD LTD

BARLEYMAN CONSULTING LTD

THE BAR MOBILE BAR SERVICES
(STEVENAGE) LIMITED

BARNLOGIC LIMITED

BARONI TRANSPORT LTD

BARRATT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

BARTLY ANTHONY CONSULTING LIMITED

10935439
10353526
03242042
10937950
10941060
10940792
10936032
09194235
10939575
10515430
10940425
06368441
10346206
10514090
10940729
10353170
10349191
04071866
10941931
09748147
10939323
10935437
10938957
10700349
10936078
10937263
10938729
10941196
10723873
10937125
09842228

09192435
10357902

10503783
09195825
10938309
10939469
09150992
10884893
09752853
06358195
09190369
10935010
10939973
10940935
09193963
10513990
10936788
07356521

10935665
09195247
10355751
08193933
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